
EGLL Spring 2025 Game Schedule

Jimmy Moore Park

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Monday 3-Mar-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Braves Josh Thomas Pirates Jason Price

Tuesday 4-Mar-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Orioles Joe Reese Rays James Seliga

Friday 7-Mar-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Orioles Joe Reese Rays James Seliga

Monday 10-Mar-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Rays James Seliga Braves Josh Thomas

Tuesday 11-Mar-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Reds Dustin Myres Blue Jays Chris Cymbolin

Wednesday 12-Mar-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Marlins Brittney Langley Pirates Jason Price

Thursday 13-Mar-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Blue Jays Chris Cymbolin Orioles Joe Reese

Friday 14-Mar-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Rays James Seliga Reds Dustin Myres

Monday 24-Mar-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Blue Jays Chris Cymbolin Marlins Brittney Langley

Tuesday 25-Mar-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Reds Dustin Myres Pirates Jason Price

Friday 28-Mar-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Braves Josh Thomas Blue Jays Chris Cymbolin

Monday 31-Mar-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Braves Josh Thomas Reds Dustin Myres

Tuesday 1-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Orioles Joe Reese Pirates Jason Price

Thursday 3-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Blue Jays Chris Cymbolin Braves Josh Thomas

Friday 4-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Reds Dustin Myres Rays James Seliga

Monday 7-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Braves Josh Thomas Orioles Joe Reese

Tuesday 8-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Pirates Jason Price Reds Dustin Myres

Thursday 10-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Braves Josh Thomas Marlins Brittney Langley

Friday 11-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Rays James Seliga Blue Jays Chris Cymbolin

Monday 14-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Reds Dustin Myres Orioles Joe Reese

Tuesday 15-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Braves Josh Thomas Rays James Seliga

Friday 18-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Braves Josh Thomas Blue Jays Chris Cymbolin

Monday 21-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Reds Dustin Myres Rays James Seliga

Tuesday 22-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Marlins Brittney Langley Braves Josh Thomas

Friday 25-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Orioles Joe Reese Marlins Brittney Langley

Monday 28-Apr-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Pirates Jason Price Braves Josh Thomas

Thursday 1-May-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Braves Josh Thomas Reds Dustin Myres

Friday 2-May-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Rays James Seliga Orioles Joe Reese

Friday 9-May-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Rays James Seliga Reds Dustin Myres

Friday 16-May-2025 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Blue Jays Chris Cymbolin Braves Josh Thomas

Visitor Home
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